SANINDUSA Hiden basin

Hi-dden basin - White

109930004 5604815317985

2120
a4 660
Description Features
- Without tap hole
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - Without overflow - compatible with free-flow waste

rupture.

Technical Information

660 mm
437 mm
135 mm

16.70 kg

Hi-dden
Basins
Contemporary
Rectangular
Ceramic
Right; Left
Countertop
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SANINDUSA Hiden basin

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
109930004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 109930004 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,
109930 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 109930 CAD 3D (ZIP),

109930 DT (PDF) ,
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